
CHOLET 0
LE BOIS D'OUIN 3,5 3,5
TOUTLEMONDE 5,5 9
NUAILLE 6,5 15,5
TREMENTINES 3 18,5
DIRECTION LE MAY SUR EVRE

CARREFOUR APRES LE PONT DE L'AUTOROUTE A DROITE 4 22,5
JALLAIS 7,5 30
ANDREZE 7,5 37,5
LE MAY SUR EVRE 6,5 44
LE PONTREAU 5 49
CHOLET  (PERIPHERIQUE) 2,5 51,5

SAMEDI 26 OCTOBRE 2024

DEPART  PARKING DU CIMETIERE FACE A LA FAC

13 H 30

PARCOURS C. V. S. F 8

DEN. : 429 m                                                OPEN. :15577946


